282
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
Operating information
• VRA version (Ø32 to Ø80mm)
• VRA standard version (Ø32 to Ø125mm)
for corrosive environments
• Rotation angles of 96°, 186° or 366°
• Optional magnetic version
• Several options are available; rotative angle
adjustable stop, male shaft or female shaft
(through)
Working pressure: Max, 10 bar
Standard working temperature: -10°C  to +60°C
Prelubricated, further lubrication is not normally necessary.
If additional lubrication is introduced it has to be continued.
Transforms the rectilinear motion of two single
acting opposite cylinders into rotary motion via
a rack and pinion drive contained within the
cylinder body.
VRA - Magnetic, Female shaft, No end adjustment
Rotary Rack and Pinion Actuators - VRS / VRA
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 32 96 VRAM032-96FNN
 32 186 VRAM032-186FNN
 32 366 VRAM032-366FNN
For more options consult techinical catalogue
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 40 96 VRAM040-96FNN
 40 186 VRAM040-186FNN
 40 366 VRAM040-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 50 96 VRAM050-96FNN
 50 186 VRAM050-186FNN
 50 366 VRAM050-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 63 96 VRAM063-96FNN
 63 186 VRAM063-186FNN
 63 366 VRAM063-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 80 96 VRAM080-96FNN
 80 186 VRAM080-186FNN
 80 366 VRAM080-366FNN
VRS - Magnetic, Female shaft, No end adjustment
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 32 96 VRSM032-96FNN
 32 186 VRSM032-186FNN
 32 366 VRSM032-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 40 96 VRSM040-96FNN
 40 186 VRSM040-186FNN
 40 366 VRSM040-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 63 96 VRSM063-96FNN
 63 186 VRSM063-186FNN
 63 366 VRSM063-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 80 96 VRSM080-96FNN
 80 186 VRSM080-186FNN
 80 366 VRSM080-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 125 96 VRSM125-96FNN
 125 186 VRSM125-186FNN
 125 366 VRSM125-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 50 96 VRSM050-96FNN
 50 186 VRSM050-186FNN
 50 366 VRSM050-366FNN
 Bore Rotation Angle Order code
(°)
 100 96 VRSM100-96FNN
 100 186 VRSM100-186FNN
 100 366 VRSM100-366FNN
KOVAZ.cz
283
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic